
LAGSMESTERSKAP FELTSKYTING 2012 
19 og 24 april 

 
Klasse ASP 30 Skudd 
1 Even Berntsen Målselv 1/1 2/0 2/0 2/1 2/0 9/2 

2 Sander Brandskognes Målselv 2/1 2/1 2/1 4/1 4/0 14/4 

3 Vilde Østeraas Målselv 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 3/1 19/13 

Klasse ER 30 Skudd 
1 Espen T. Berntsen Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/0 5/0 29/15 

2 Synnøve Brandskognes Målselv 6/6 6/5 6/1 4/0 4/0 26/12 

Klasse V73 30 Skudd 
1 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 30/24 

Klasse 2 30 Skudd 
1 Øystein Berglund Målselv 3/0 5/3 5/0 6/4 6/3 25/10 

2 Thomas Dahl Melby Målselv 4/1 4/3 6/1 5/1 5/3 24/9 

3 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 5/3 6/2 4/0 4/0 5/2 24/7 

4 Helene Hågensen Målselv 6/5 6/1 1/0 6/4 3/1 22/11 

Klasse 3 30 Skudd 
1 Svein Berglund Målselv 5/4 6/5 6/1 2/0 1/0 20/10 

Klasse 4 30 Skudd 
1 Frode Hanssen Målselv 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 5/1 29/15 

2 Frank Roar Berntsen Målselv 6/1 3/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 14/3 

Klasse 5 30 Skudd 
1 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/6 6/3 29/19 

2 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 6/4 5/2 6/2 6/4 6/6 29/18 

3 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 6/0 4/0 6/4 6/1 6/5 28/10 

Klasse V55 30 Skudd 
1 Leiv Ivar Berglund Målselv 6/3 5/2 6/4 3/1 5/2 25/12 

2 Tore Winje Målselv 6/3 5/2 6/3 3/0 5/2 25/10 

3 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 5/0 5/1 4/1 6/1 2/0 22/3 

4 Terje Olsen Målselv 3/0 5/3 0/0 3/0 6/4 17/7 

Klasse JEG 30 Skudd 
1 Wiggo Hol Målselv 5/0 4/3 0/0 6/6 5/2 20/11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mesterskap kl 2-5/V55 

1eo Einar Brandskognes Målselv 5 29/19 6/4 6/4 41/8 

2eo Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 5 29/18 6/3 6/5 41/8 

2eo Frode Hanssen Målselv 4 29/15 6/3 6/5 41/8 

4 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 5 28/10 5/3 6/6 39/9 

5 Leiv Ivar Berglund Målselv V55 25/12 6/3 5/0 36/3 

6 Thomas Dahl Melby Målselv 2 24/9 6/1 5/4 35/5 

7 Tore Winje Målselv V55 25/10 5/2 3/2 33/4 

8 Øystein Berglund Målselv 2 25/10 4/0 3/2 32/2 

9 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 2 24/7 4/1 3/1 31/2 

10 Helene Hågensen Målselv 2 22/11 2/0 5/0 29/0 

1eo Einar Brandskognes Målselv 5 29/19 6/4 6/4 41/8 

2eo Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 5 29/18 6/3 6/5 41/8 

2eo Frode Hanssen Målselv 4 29/15 6/3 6/5 41/8 

4 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 5 28/10 5/3 6/6 39/9 

5 Leiv Ivar Berglund Målselv V55 25/12 6/3 5/0 36/3 

6 Thomas Dahl Melby Målselv 2 24/9 6/1 5/4 35/5 

7 Tore Winje Målselv V55 25/10 5/2 3/2 33/4 

8 Øystein Berglund Målselv 2 25/10 4/0 3/2 32/2 

9 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 2 24/7 4/1 3/1 31/2 

10 Helene Hågensen Målselv 2 22/11 2/0 5/0 29/0 

 


